L19000014441

(Req	uestor's Name)	
(Addi	ress)	
(Add	ress)	
(City/	/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	_	MAIL
(Busi	ness Entity Nar	me)
(Doc	ument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to Fi	iling Officer:	
		;

Office Use Only



500337420375

2019 DEC -2 PH 2: 44

C. GOLDEN JAN - 9 200

COVER LETTER

Registration Section

Division of Corporations

Э:

Zaka Properties LLC UBJECT: Name of Limited Liability Company he enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. lease return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: Dayana Lynch Name of Person Firm/Company 1900 S Treasure Dr. 1R Address North Bay Village, FL 33141 City/State and Zip Code dayanalynch@gmail.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) For further information concerning this matter, please call: Dayana Lynch 448-5325 Daytime Telephone Number Name of Person Enclosed is a check for the following amount: □ \$25.00 Filing Fee **■** \$30.00 Filing Fee & ☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & □ \$60.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Street Address: Mailing Address: Registration Section Registration Section **Division of Corporations Division of Corporations** The Centre of Tallahassee P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

November 28, 2019

To:
Florida Department of State
Division of Corporations
PO Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

From:

Zaka Properties LLC Attn: Dayana Lynch 1900 S Treasure Dr, 1R North Bay Village, FL 33141 786-448-5325

Re: Name Change - Amendment to Articles of Organization of a Florida LLC

To Whom It May Concern:

I am filing this amendment to the Articles of Organization for Zaka Properties LLC.

- 1. We would like to change the name to Seafood Stream LLC.
- 2. We have a change in the registered agent, from Danielle Dreis to Dayana Lynch.
- 3. We have changes to our ownership percentages as listed in section D.
- 4. We have listed a new authorized member, Jean Manuel Coicou.

Please let me know if you have any questions; I can be reached at 786-448-5325 or dayanalynch@gmail.com.

Sincerely,

Dayana Lynch

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION **OF**

د= ،	
=,	T
,	کوے ک

Zaka Properties LLC		2019 DEC -2 PH 2: 44
(Name of the Lin	nited Liability Company as it now apports (A Florida Limited Liability Company	ears on our records.)
Articles of Organization for this Limited	Liability Company were filed on	1/14/19 and assigned
ida document number 1.19000014441	·	
s amendment is submitted to amend the fo	llowing:	
If amending name, enter the new name	of the limited liability company	here:
food Stream LLC		
new name must be distinguishable and contain the	words "Limited Liability Company," the	e designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
er new principal offices address, if appl	icable:	
incipal office address MUST BE A STRE	SET ADDRESS)	
er new mailing address, if applicable:		
uiling address MAY BE A POST OFFICI	<u></u>	
If amending the registered agent and/or nt and/or the new registered office addr	ζ,	records, enter the name of the new registered
Name of New Registered Agent:	Dayana Lynch	
New Registered Office Address:	1900 S Treasure Dr, 1R	
	Enter F	lorida street address
	North Bay Village	, Florida 33141
	City	Zip Code

w Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

ereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the ovisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and cept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is ing filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability mpany has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 3

amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added removed from our records:

GR = Manager MBR = Authorized Member

<u>tle</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
GR ——	Dayana Lynch	1900 S Treasure Dr. 1R	≣ Add
		North Bay Village, FL 33141	□Remove
GR	Danielle Dreis	1900 S Treasure Dr. 1R	≣Add
		North Bay Village, FL 33141	□Remove
			□Change
1BR	1BR Jean Manuel Coicou	1900 S Treasure Dr. 1R	= Add
	North Bay Village, FL 33141	□Remove	
		.	□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
		-	Change
	 	□Remove	
		Change	
		 	□Add
	-	□Remove	
			□Change

Page 2 of 3

Dayana Lynch - 60%	
Danielle Dreis - 35%	
Jean Manuel Coicou - 5%	
	
tive date, if other than the dat	te of filing: (optional) specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 605.020
If the date is fisted, the date must be a If the date inserted in this block nent's effective date on the Depar	does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed a
cord specifies a delayed eff e 90th day after the record	ffective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of is filed.
November 28	2019
	 ` _`
·	
	nature of a member or authorized representative of a member

Page 3 of 3

Time Feet 625 00